
November 2023 Vault Shopping List

$38.99

$35.99

$34.99

$32.99

$30.99

$30.99

$24.99

$22.99

$16.99

$15.99

$5.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Stylish Snowflakes

Santa's Elves - Birdie Brown 

Vertical Stitched Strips

Tree Lines

Horizontal Stitched Strips

Square Grid Cover-Up

Zen Friends

Toasted Mashmallows

Feel Better

Rosette

Icicle Edge

Clear Stamps:

Santa's Elves - Birdie Brown 

Feel Better

Zen Friends

Get Toasty

Snowfall of Blessings

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Whimsical Woodgrain Background

Stencils:

Winter Stencil Strips

$48.58

$31.48

$36.88

$35.08

$61.16

Bundles:

BB Santa's Elves Bundle

    • Santa's Elves Stamp Set & Die-namics

Feel Better Bundle

    • Feel Better Stamp Set & Die-namics

Zen Friends Bundle

    • Zen Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics

S'more Fun Bundle

    • Get Toasty Stamp Set

    • Toasted Mashmallows Die-namics

Winter Wonderland Bundle

    • Snowfall of Blessings Stamp Set

    • Stylish Snowflakes Die-namics

    • Icicle Edge Die-namics

    • Winter Stencil Strips Stencils

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

My Wish List



November 2023 Vault Shopping List (Cont’d)

$280.57

Bundle:

November 2023 Vault Release:

The Whole Caboodle

    • Santa's Elves Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Feel Better Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Zen Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Get Toasty Stamp Set

    • Toasted Mashmallows Die-namics

    • Snowfall of Blessings Stamp Set

    • Stylish Snowflakes Die-namics

    • Icicle Edge Die-namics

    • Winter Stencil Strips Stencils

    • Vertical Stitched Strips Die-namics

    • Tree Lines Die-namics

    • Horizontal Stitched Strips Die-namics

    • Square Grid Cover-Up Die-namics

    • Rosette Die-namics

    • Whimsical Woodgrain Background Cling Rubber Stamp

Save 30% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last


