

November 2023 Vault Shopping List

Die-namics:

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

Stylish Snowflakes	\$38.99
Santa's Elves - Birdie Brown	\$35.99
□ Vertical Stitched Strips	\$34.99
Tree Lines	\$32.99
Horizontal Stitched Strips	\$30.99
Square Grid Cover-Up	\$30.99
Zen Friends	\$24.99
Toasted Mashmallows	\$22.99
E Feel Better	\$16.99
□ Rosette	\$15.99
🗌 Icicle Edge	\$5.99

Clear Stamps:

Santa's Elves - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
E Feel Better	\$17.99
Zen Friends	\$15.99
🗌 Get Toasty	\$15.99
Snowfall of Blessings	\$15.99

Cling Rubber Stamp:

🗌 Whimsical Woodgrain Background	\$17.99
----------------------------------	---------

Stencils:

□ Winter Stencil Strips \$6.99

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%		
*while supplies last		
Bundles:		
BB Santa's Elves Bundle	\$48.58	
 Santa's Elves Stamp Set & Die-namics 		
Feel Better Bundle	\$31.48	
• Feel Better Stamp Set & Die-namics		
Zen Friends Bundle	\$36.88	
 Zen Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics 		
S'more Fun Bundle	\$35.08	
• Get Toasty Stamp Set		
 Toasted Mashmallows Die-namics 		
Winter Wonderland Bundle	\$61.16	
 Snowfall of Blessings Stamp Set 		
 Stylish Snowflakes Die-namics 		
 Icicle Edge Die-namics 		
Winter Stencil Strips Stencils		

My Wish List



y Favorite

⁽THINGS November 2023 Vault Shopping List (Cont'd)

Save 30% on the Mega Bundle

*while supplies last

Bundle:

November 2023 Vault Release: \$280.57

The Whole Caboodle

- Santa's Elves Stamp Set & Die-namics
- Feel Better Stamp Set & Die-namics
- Zen Friends Stamp Set & Die-namics
- Get Toasty Stamp Set
- Toasted Mashmallows Die-namics
- Snowfall of Blessings Stamp Set
- Stylish Snowflakes Die-namics
- Icicle Edge Die-namics
- Winter Stencil Strips Stencils
- Vertical Stitched Strips Die-namics
- Tree Lines Die-namics
- Horizontal Stitched Strips Die-namics
- Square Grid Cover-Up Die-namics
- Rosette Die-namics
- Whimsical Woodgrain Background Cling Rubber Stamp